
VIKA - 66110418401 - LATIGUILLO DE FRENO DELANTERO SEAT AUDI VAG
 
Lado de montaje: Eje delantero

 

Longitud [mm]: 540

 
SKODA	FABIA	FABIA I (6Y2)	1999.08-2008.03	1.0L, 1.2L, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.9D, 2.0L

AME,AMF,AQV,AQW,ARV,ASY,ASZ,ATD,ATZ,AUA,AUB,AWY,AXR,AZE,AZF,AZL,AZQ(01.03-

.),BBY,BBZ,BKY,BLT,BMD,BME ,BNM,BNV

SKODA	FABIA	FABIA I Combi (6Y5)	2000.04-2007.12	1.2L, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.9D, 2.0L

AME,AMF,AQW,ASY,ATD,ATZ,AUA,AUB,AWY,AXR,AZE,AZF,AZL,AZQ(01.03-

.),BBY,BBZ,BKY,BMD,BME,BNM,BNV,BUD

SKODA	FABIA	FABIA I Praktik (6Y5)	2000.04-2007.12	1.2L, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.9D	AME,AQW,ASY(05.03-

.),ATZ,AWY,AZE,AZF,AZQ(05.03-.),BMD,BME,BNM

SKODA	FABIA	FABIA I Berlina (6Y3)	1999.10-2007.12	1.2L, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.9D, 2.0L

AME,AMF,AQW,ASY,ATD,ATZ,AUA,AUB,AWY,AXR,AZE,AZF,AZL,AZQ(01.03-

.),BBY,BBZ,BKY,BMD,BME,BNM,BNV,BUD

SKODA	FABIA	FABIA II (542)	2006.12-2014.12	1.2, 1.2D, 1.2L, 1.4, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6D, 1.6L, 1.9D

BBM,BLS,BMS,BNM,BNV,BSW,BTS,BXW,BZG,CAVE,CAYA,CAYB,CAYC,CBZA,CBZB,CEVA,CFNA,CF

WA,CGGB,CGPA,CGPB,CHFA,CHTA,CLSA,CTHE

SKODA	FABIA	FABIA II Combi (545)	2007.10-2014.12	1.2, 1.2D, 1.2L, 1.4, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6D, 1.6L, 1.9D	BBM,

BLS, BMS, BNM, BNV, BSW, BTS, BXW, BZG, CAYA, CAYB, CAYC, CBZA, CBZB, CEVA, CFNA, CFWA,

CGGB, CGPA, CGPB, CHFA

SKODA	HABITACIÓN	HABITACIÓN (5J) | PRAKTIK	2006.03-2015.05	1.2, 1.2D, 1.2L, 1.4, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6,

1.6D, 1.6L, 1.9D

AXR,BLS,BME,BMS,BNM,BNV,BSW,BTS,BXW,BZG,CAYB,CAYC,CBZA,CBZB,CFNA,CFWA,CGGB,CGP

A

SKODA	HABITACIÓN	ROOMSTER Praktik (5J)	2007.03-2015.05	1.2D, 1.2L, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6D	BMS, BNM,

BNV, BXW, BZG, CAYB, CBZA, CFWA, CGGB, CGPA

vw	ZORRO	ZORRO (5Z1, 5Z3)	2003.10-2009.12	1.2L, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6, 1.6L	BAH, BJA, BKR, BLH, DMO,

BNM, BPA, CCRA, CFZA, CHFA, CHFB

vw	POLO	POLO (9N_)	2001.10-2009.11	1.2L, 1.4, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D	AMF,ASY,ASZ(11.03-

.),ATD,AUA,AUB,AWY,AXR,AXU,AZQ,BAY,BBM,BBU,BBY,BBZ,BJX,BKY,BLM,BLT(05.04-.),BMD, BME,

BMS, BMT, BNM, BNV, BTS, BUD, BWB, BZG

vw	POLO	POLO Salón (9A4, 9A2, 9N2)	2002.09-2014.12	1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6, 1.6L, 1.9D, 2.0	ASY(11.03-

.),ATD,BAH,BAY(07.03-.),BBY(07.03-.),BBZ(11.03-.),BKY,BPA,CCRA,CFEA,CFZA

vw	XL1	XL1	2014.02-	0.8	CSCA

ASIENTO	CÓRDOBA	CÓRDOBA (6L2)	2002.09-2009.11	1.2L, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6L, 1.9D, 2.0L	AMF, ASY, ASZ,

ATD, AUB, AXR, AZL, AZQ, BAH, BBX, BBY, BBZ, BKY, BLT, BME, BMS, BMT, BNM, BNV, BTS, BXV,

BXW

ASIENTO	IBIZA	IBIZA III (6L1)	2002.02-2009.11	1.2L, 1.4D, 1.4L, 1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0L

AMF,ASY,ASZ,ATD,AUB,AXR,AZL,AZQ,BAH,BBM,BBU,BBX,BBY,BBZ,BJX(12.03-.),BKV(12.03-

.),BKY,BLT,BLZ,BME, BMS, BMT, BNM, BNV, BPX (03.04-.), BTS, BUK, BXV, BXW

 



 
 


